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Women / 2 / L2 ALL 
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nikayla Carpio688
International Miami

8.800 8.800 9.2009.200 36.000
2T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Hailey Mazzuco659
Stars and Stripes

8.350 9.150 8.3508.950 34.800
10 1 2 4 2 

2 

Nala Topping677
Top Flight BobSierra

8.800 7.850 8.6008.750 34.000
2T 9 4T 2 3 

3 

Zula Topping606
Top Flight BobSierra

9.000 8.100 8.4008.400 33.900
1 4T 7T 3 4 

4 

Miki Kimura610
Top Flight BobSierra

8.400 8.300 8.3258.750 33.775
9 3 4T 5 5 

5 

Gianna Banks600
Top Flight BobSierra

8.800 8.000 8.1508.800 33.750
2T 7T 3 7T 6 

6 

Isabela Miller602
Top Flight BobSierra

8.500 8.000 8.1508.550 33.200
7T 7T 6 7T 7 

7 

Sophie Stowell612
Top Flight BobSierra

8.550 8.100 8.2508.175 33.075
6 4T 9 6 8 

8 

Lieanna Jefferson601
Top Flight BobSierra

8.150 8.050 8.0508.400 32.650
11 6 7T 9 9 

9 

Sadie Pullin605
Top Flight BobSierra

8.800 7.600 7.7007.750 31.850
2T 10 10 10T 10 

10 

Reese Newton603
Top Flight BobSierra

8.500 7.150 7.7007.650 31.000
7T 11 11 10T 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 ALL 
Session: 8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Top Flight BobSierra 2 102.725 26.600 24.500 26.300 25.325
11 1 1
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